

Company Overview

Crown Crafts, Inc., founded in 1957, is one of America's largest producers of infant bedding, toddler bedding, bibs and developmental toys. Crown Crafts, Inc. operates through its two wholly owned subsidiaries, Crown Crafts Infant Products, Inc. and Hamco, Inc.(which includes the Sassy product line). The Company's subsidiaries market a variety of infant, toddler and juvenile products under Company-owned trademarks as well as licensed collections and exclusive private label programs. Sales are made directly to retailers such as mass merchants, large chain stores and juvenile specialty stores, as well as directly to consumers through www.babybedding.com.

Crown Crafts Announces Financial Results for Third Quarter Fiscal 2024

Feb 14, 2024 6:45 AM EST

Crown Crafts to Announce Third Quarter Fiscal Year 2024 Results on February 14, 2024

Feb 7, 2024 6:43 AM EST

Crown Crafts Announces Financial Results for Second Quarter Fiscal 2024 and Declares Quarterly Dividend

Nov 15, 2023 6:34 AM EST

Stock Overview Investor Relations

Symbol CRWS Crown Crafts, Inc. Exchange Nasdag Craig Demarest Market Cap 53.87m 916 S. Burnside Avenue Last Price \$5.2601 Gonzales, LA 70737 52-Week \$4.11 - \$5.9683 T: 225-647-9118 F: 225-647-9112

04/16/2024 03:05 PM EDT F: 225-647-9112 investor@crowncrafts.com

Management Team

Olivia Elliott

President, Chief Executive Officer and Director

Donna Sheridan

President & Chief Executive Officer, NoJo Baby & Kids, Inc.

Craig Demarest

Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

Crown Crafts, Inc.

916 S. Burnside Avenue Gonzales, LA 70737

Disclaimer

Except for the historical information contained here in, the matters discussed in this document are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to business conditions and the amount of growth in our industry and general economy, competitive factors, and other risks detailed from time to time in the Company's SEC reports, including but not limited to its annual reports on form 10-K and it's quarterly reports on Form 10-Q. The company does not undertake any obligation to update forward-looking statements. All trademarks and brand name are the property of their respective companies.